
CLAIM

27.10
4.20
88.3

4.20%
1167

94
72
50
43

60 Mesh
100 Mesh

*actuals available upon request

20 Mesh

Derwent Yard
11167 Clay Pike Road

Derwent, OH 43733

Phone: (740) 475-7140

Sales:   Todd Achauer      (740) 297-9467

todd.achauer@shellyco.com

Calcium:
Magnesium:

TNP/CCE

8 Mesh

Meal Lime - Source East Fultonham

Gradation (percent passing):

Moisture %:
ENP/2000 lbs

www.aglime.com
www.shellyco.com



CLAIM

22.0
12.30
106.6

6.00%
1595

96
86
62
47

ENP/2000 lbs

Gradation (percent passing):
8 Mesh

20 Mesh
60 Mesh

100 Mesh

*actuals available upon request

Moisture %:

Derwent Yard
11167 Clay Pike Road

Derwent, OH 43733

Phone: (740) 475-7140

Sales:   Todd Achauer      (740) 297-9467

todd.achauer@shellyco.com

Pulverized Lime - Source Carey
Calcium:

Magnesium:
TNP/CCE

1700 Fostoria Ave.
Findlay, OH 45840
www.shellyco.com
www.aglime.com


